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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

alert_1_00.1zh
apurify.lha
apurify_vl_1.1lha
apurify_vl_3.1lha
apurify_vl_4.lha
apurify_vl_5.1lha
CallsNew.lha
CloseEm.lha
closewb_v16.1lha
shells and
CodeWatcher. lha
running prog
Dbug.lha
debugger.lzh
DebugLib_1_0.1lha
DeCon2l.1lha
Disectvl8b.lha
debugger
Disectv20b.lha
debugger
EatMem_1_0.1lha
enf37_62.1ha
EnfHandler100.lha
EZcpr030.1lha
FarPrint22.lha
t have
findhit4.lha
findline.lha

in prog
findmemloss.lha
memory! (n

Flushllb.lha
FragIt.lha
Frags.lha

Debugging software

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

help

Size Age Description

16K
70K
74K
146K
244K
363K
29K
3K
12K

12K

106K
25K
14K
11K
263K

277K

23K
66K

5K
29K
59K

12K
4K

3K

8K

19K
K

257+«interprets 32-bit guru/alert No., V1.00
105+«Enforcer-1like tool without MMU. V1.0
101xEnforcer-like tool without MMU. V1.1
61lxEnforcer-like tool without MMU. V1.3
40+xEnforcer-like tool without MMU. V1.4
13xEnforcer-like tool without MMU. V1.5
67xAnalyze flow of a C-program. New version
59«Close leftover screens, windows, libs +

118xCloseWB can close workbench’s windows,

H

141xkeeps track of allocated resources by <

398xPortable macro based C debugging package

232xSymbolic debugger V2.10 by SLADE software

40xRewritten debug.lib
109+xDebugging Console (like sus

hi)

83xVersion 1.8 - A symbolic disassembler/ <«

70xVersion 2.0 - A symbolic disassembler/ <«

159+«A tool for debugging memory allocations
135«Enforcer v37.62 - Now with ROM tracking!
83+Handler for Enforcer’s output

202+Makes SAS/C Debugger (CPR)

easier to use

234xDebugging functions for programs which don’

193+xFind Enforcer/Munghits 37.4

160+xfindline 37.2 - Find Enforcer/Mungwall hit

63xFinds the source-line in which you lose

70xSelectively flush unused libraries
393«Dynamic memory thrasher for Amiga.
517xReport memory fragmentation.

V2.0

H

H

(_)
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GAngelRmx.lha
guru30en.lha
Guru3_0Eng.lha
HeartBeat.lha
HRTmon. lha

68020+
HRTmon. lha
ISAN. lha

.2
MegaSys.lha
MemClear.lha

V1.05
MemFrag.lha
MemGuard. lha

VIV
MemLib. lha
MemMan_1_10.1zh
MemRoutines. lha
MemTrace.lha
MemView. lha
MemWaste.lha

v1.0
MemWatch.lha
MemWatcherl_0.lha
MMS1_0.lha
MonIDCMP. lha
MonProc. lha
Multidef.lha
Mungwall37_64.1zh
MykesBugl_1.1lha
mykes_gtb.lha
Owner37_2.1zh
ParseHit.lha

message.
PoolWatchl_03.1ha

Mungwall (OS
PowerVisor.lzh
pvl42.1lha
Rem. lha

vl1.2
RemLib.lha
SafeMalloc.lha
safemem.lzh
ScanIFF.lha
ScreenZap.lha
serlogl3.lha
serloglé6.lha
ShowGuru. lha
siml72.1ha
SIM_1_72.1lha
Sushi.lha
SystemTracer.lha
TDebug. lha

.00
tkl_04_demo.lha
tnt.1lzh

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

19K
57K
58K
50K
46K

98K
33K

155K
6K

8K
TK

14K
10K
6K
3K
6K
4K

10K
11K
16K
29K
44K
16K
26K
107K
272K
8K
23K

10K

247K
672K
5K

5K
8K
4K
4K
10K
27K
33K
78K
164K
164K
15K
38K
14K

149K
5K

040/3.x needed.
v3.00

54xProtect free memory.
122xGuru decoding program,
57+xThe guru 3.02;
135xGeneric system call analysis tool.
97+«HRTmon v1.20 demo, 'Action-Replay’

v1.0
for
16xV2.00 demo, ’'Action-Replay’ like monitor
135xRealtime program opcode stream analyzer.

7 The best NON-DOS debugger for the Amiga
273%xFills free memory with a specified value.

361+«Display free mem as 2xxN chunk ranges.
322+Continually checks the low memory table.

394xLink library to debug memory problems.
257+«Change CHIP/FAST mem.& test progs, V1.10
344«Library of memory routine replacements.
434+«Debug memory allocation and freeing.
498xSet up a direct window into RAM.
225xAllocates fast mem up to specified bytes.

506+«Watch memory for random trashing. VII
102xReplaces drip, WB-Displ., Cluster Source
127+«MUI MemSnap, diffs memory situations
489«Monitor IntuiMessages through IDCMP.
511xProcess packet monitoring program.
531xIdentify multiply defined symbols.
210+«Mungwall 37.64 /w SegTracker support
230%xThis is a new version of Mykesbug. V1.10.
239«User interface builder for GadTools
210«Owner 37.2 /w SegTracker support
160+«Take EnforcerHit report, create SCMsg <
88+«Debug tool for pool-allocations, a la <«
233%ML debugger and sys monitor
226+Powerful debugger/system monitor
4 Window/screen/library/device/task remover

225xCloses specified libraries. V1.2
507+xDebugging tool for misbehaving mallocs.
239xResourse tracking mem allocator
353xIdentify elements in an IFF file.
375+«Forcibly removes screens and windows.
131+xDebugging device to monitor serial-IO
104+xDebugging device to monitor serial-IO
278«Translates guru numbers to human. V2.1.Db
209%xSIM v1.72, lowlevel debugger and monitor.
239%SIM v1.72, lowlevel debugger and monitor.
154+«Intercept Enforcer raw serial output.

324+xView and manipulate system structures. V1.
V1

515xIntercept EXEC SendIO and DoIO vectors.

13xThrillKill V1.04 % UNREGISTERED VERSION =
207«Replaces Gurus by big friendly requesters

(_)

V1.

V2.3

A small GURU number database

V1 ¢

<_)
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TrapII_1_59.1lha

dev/debug

17K 114xGUI’d debugger for OS friendly assembly.
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